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$963.68Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-02500-2017 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/07/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Gloria M Hill NA

$3,634.50Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-00465-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/15/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Bartolo
Peralta

NA

$1,813.34Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-02842-2016 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/15/2023 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Jonathan
Harris Lewis

NA

$700.00Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-01808-2023 Azad, David Commissioner 09/20/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District VS. Four Christie
Investment Properties, Ltd.

NA

$700.00Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-01808-2023 Cook, Kellie Commissioner 09/20/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District VS. Four Christie
Investment Properties, Ltd.

NA

$700.00Baxter, LanceCounty Court at
Law 3

003-01808-2023 Richardson, Paul Alternate
Commissioner

09/20/2023 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District VS. Four Christie
Investment Properties, Ltd.

24033005 NA
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003-02889-2020 Noack, Craig Receiver 09/01/2023Midland Credit Management, Inc. VS.
Maria Jimenez

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00118-2021 Noack, Craig Receiver 09/01/2023Midland Credit Management, Inc. VS.
Melissa A. Collins

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02028-2023 LeCrone, Adam Mediator 09/01/2023Leslie Paola Gonzalez-Escudero vs.
Dave Anthony Velasquez and
Progressive County Mutual Insurance
Company

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02807-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/01/2023American Express National Bank v.
Jayanthi Ayer

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02039-2023 Gerron, Brian Mediator 09/01/2023Samantha Lynn Murphy vs. Progressive
County Mutual Insurance Company

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00073-2023 Auld, Lexa Mediator 09/07/2023Cornell Terrell v. Leydi Ford-Contreras
and L Transportation LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00934-2023 Majors, Nathan L. Mediator 09/07/202324026857Daryl Jones and Zoe Jones v. Raina
Stewart and Lisy Murphy

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02086-2023 Gammon, Karen Mediator 09/07/2023Ramon Tamez, Jr. and Ramon Tamez, III
vs. Mason Douglas and Cindy Douglas

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-04437-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/07/2023Discover Bank VS. Steven L DraperCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02300-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 09/11/202300789613Bank of America, N.A. VS. Scott Warren
Rodgers

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02326-2023 Thompson, Grady Mediator 09/11/2023LVNV Funding LLC VS. John D MachadoCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01794-2023 Wooten, Suzanne Mediator 09/11/2023Velocity Investments, LLC VS. Kenneth
Speer

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02631-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 09/11/202300789613Discover Bank VS. Lauren RossCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02186-2023 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 09/11/2023H. J. Schulman, C.P.A., P.C. VS.
Intrusion, Inc

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02726-2023 Abernathy, Matthew Commissioner 09/11/2023Oncor Electric Delivery Company LLC
VS. MM Princeton 854, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02726-2023 Richardson, Paul Commissioner 09/11/202324033005Oncor Electric Delivery Company LLC
VS. MM Princeton 854, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02726-2023 Rudiger, Kelly Commissioner 09/11/2023Oncor Electric Delivery Company LLC
VS. MM Princeton 854, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02726-2023 McDaniel, Danny Alternate
Commissioner

09/11/202324065710Oncor Electric Delivery Company LLC
VS. MM Princeton 854, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA
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003-02726-2023 Siegel, Allan Alternate
Commissioner

09/11/2023Oncor Electric Delivery Company LLC
VS. MM Princeton 854, LLC

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02031-2013 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/13/2023Midland Funding LLC VS. Ricardo GarciaCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-01168-2022 Noack, Craig Receiver 09/14/2023Midland Credit Management, Inc. VS.
Sherry Hughes

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03849-2021 Noack, Craig Receiver 09/15/2023LVNV Funding LLC VS. Alexandra J
Fugairon

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-00773-2023 Noack, Craig Receiver 09/20/2023LVNV Funding LLC VS. Anthony R PerezCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03348-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/26/2023American Express National Bank VS.
Phillip Ginn aka Phillip A. Ginn

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02663-2023 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad Litem 09/26/202300789613Hope Harrison and Corey Weed,
Individually and as Next Friends of G.W.,
a Minor v. Dominique Hughes

County Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-03807-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 09/28/2023LVNV Funding, LLC VS. Jose RiveraCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA

003-02104-2023 Munson, Kimberly Mediator 09/29/202300789613Discover Bank VS. Cuong VoCounty Court at
Law 3

Baxter, Lance NA


